
PRO-1 JERSEY
PRO-1 BIB SHORTS
PRO-1 SPEEDSUIT
PRO-1 ROAD SKINSUIT
PRO-1 ALL SEASON SUIT
PRO 1 GRAVEL SUIT
PRO-1 SOCKS

£89.99
£99.99
£169.99
£169.99
£159.99
£199.00
£18.49

PRO-1 RANGE

FLOW SUB ZERO ROADRACE 
FLOW-SUIT
FLOW-SUBZERO-SUIT 
FLOW-SOCKS
FLOW-COVERS UCI
FLOW-COVERS LONG

£334.99
£334.99
£334.99
£28.99
£59.99
£59.99

FLOW RANGE

HYPERSONIC SUIT  
HYPERSONIC BASE LAYER
HYPERSONIC SOCKS 
HYPERSONIC OVERSHOES LONG 
HYPERSONIC OVERSHOES UCI

£275.00
£139.99
£29.99
£79.99
£69.99

HYPERSONIC RANGE

PRICE LIST

ADDITIONS OF NAME AND LOGOS +£25


