



# PRICE LIST

# **PRO-1 RANGE**

PRO-1 JERSEY	£89.99
PRO-1 BIB SHORTS	£99.99
PRO-1 SPEEDSUIT	£169.99
PRO-1 ROAD SKINSUIT	£169.99
PRO-1 ALL SEASON SUIT	£159.99
PR01GRAVEL SUIT	£199.00
PRO-1 SOCKS	£18.49

# **FLOW RANGE**

FLOW SUB ZERO ROADRACE	£334.99
FLOW-SUIT	£334.99
FLOW-SUBZERO-SUIT	£334.99
FLOW-SOCKS	£28.99
FLOW-COVERS UCI	£59.99
FLOW-COVERS LONG	£59.99

# **HYPERSONIC RANGE**

HYPERSONIC SUIT	£275.00
HYPERSONIC BASE LAYER	£139.99
HYPERSONIC SOCKS	£29.99
HYPERSONIC OVERSHOES LONG	£79.99
HYPERSONIC OVERSHOES UCI	£69.99

# ADDITIONS OF NAME AND LOGOS +£25